ProThunder Open

Saison: 2023

Event

Pos. St.Nr. Name
1 76 Mario Wozniak
2 187 Pierre Pade
3 46 Werner Fehring
4 407 Jorn Widderich
5 88 Henning Schipper
6 155 Karsten Hofmann
7 58 Axel Sammet
8 60 Hans-Georg Basner
9 93 Robert Krohnke
10 7 Johnny Kock
11 51 Geert Schepens
12 61 Bart Bongers
13 159 Jorg Bosker
14 203 Holger Aue
15 8 Harold Kock
16 147 Sven Klinge
17 78 Eric Mdiller
18 255 Maik Futterer
19 156 Joost van Thiel
20 359 Alex Schacht

Team
Print Finishing Racing

Nicht schnell, aber erfolglos

Finisher
Motomania Syndikat
KTM Superduke Challange

Sammet Road Racing
Finisher

Finisher

Racing Team Kock

SRT Team

Team Wiistchenbrotchen
Heester Jung #59
MOTOmania Racing Team
Racing Team Kock

Peter & Bob Aprilia Racing

Van Thiel Optimaal
Schacht Racing

Motorrad

ApriliaRSV4

Aprilia RSV4
ApriliaTuono V4
Aprilia RSV4 Factory
KTM RC8R

Ducati Panigale 1199 S
ApriliaTuono V4 X
KTM 1290 Superduke R
Ducati Panigale V4
Ducati Panigale 1199 R
Ducati Panigale V4 R
Ducati Streetfighter V4 S
ApriliaRSV4

Aprilia RSV4

Ducati Panigale 1299 S
Ducati Panigale V4
Honda RC82

Aprilia RSV4

Ducati Panigale V4 R
Ducati Panigale V4 R

Gesamt
264
125
114
85
84
81
65
62
61
50
49
40
32
25
24
20
20
15
0
0

Ziind in den Mai

Lauf1l Lauf2

20 25
11 11
16 20
8 9
25 0
9 10
10 13
13 16

Assen DCR
Lauf3 Lauf4
11 13
8 8
9 9
20 20
7 7
25 25
9 9
16 16
13 11
10 10

Festival Italia
Lauf5 Lauf6
25 25
16 13
13 16
11 11
- 8
NF NS
7 7
10 10
20 -
13 9
NF NS

Assen IDC
Lauf7 Lauf8
25 25
16 16
20 20
13 11
11 13
NS -

1

ART VIOTOR

RACING WITH FRIENDS

ZIRIDGESTONE
Schleiz Biketoberfest
Lauf9 Lauf10 Lauf11 Lauf12
25 25 20 25
- - 13 13
- - 16 11
- - 11 16
20 20 10 10
16 16 - -
- - 8 7
- - 9 9
NS NS - -
- - 25 NF
- - NF 20
- - 7 8
- - NF NS

Stand 09.11.23



ProThunder

Saison: 2023

Event

Pos. St.Nr.
1 340
2 12
3 308
4 441
5 16
6 80
7 94
8 310
9 13
10 22
11 329
12 761
13 528
14 67
15 311
16 355
17 537

Name

Christoph Dachselt
Jens Schmidt
Oliver Keck
Heidi Schneider
Ralf Schadel
Wilbert van Lith
Ole Bartschat
Ulf Bauerochse
Thomas Wanner
Luca Sammet
Birgit Malo
Patrick Gleim
Michael Lutz
Thomas Pfromm
David Banduch
RolfKaben

Rolf Olbrich

Team

TT-Motorrader

MotoPort Racing Team
PS-KR-Racing

Sammet Road Racing
Hadeler Ducati Rosengarten

Lichow Gang

MALO Immobilien Motorsport
Pegasus Race Team

Sammet Road Racing

MALO Immobilien Motorsport
BMS

TT-Motorrader

Lichow Gang

Motorrd

Aprilia RSV 1000 RR Factory
Triumph ST 765 RS Daytona
MV Agusta F3 800

Triumph Streetona 675
Ducati 998 RS

Ducati Panigale V2

Triumph 765 RS Moto2
Triumph ST 765 RS

Ducati Panigale V2

Triumph ST 765 RS Moto2
Triumph ST765 RS

MV Agusta F3 675

Aprilia Rotax SP

Triumph Street Triple 765 RS
Triumph Daytona 675
Triumph 765 RS Moto2
Aprilia RSV 1000 RR Factory

Gesamt
206
189

76
53
50
50
50
32
31
25
22
20
20
20
19
13
11

Ziind in den Mai

1

ART VIOTOR

RACING WITH FRIENDS
ZIRIDGESTONE

Biketoberfest

Lauf1l Lauf2
25 20
20 16
13 13
16 11
11 10
0 25

Assen DCR
Lauf3 Lauf4
20 20
16 16
13 13
25 25
NF 11

Festival Italia
Lauf5 Lauf6

25 20
20 25
13 13
NS -
16 16
10 NS
NS -
11 11
9 10

Assen IDC
Lauf7 Lauf8
20 20
25 25

Schleiz
Lauf9 Lauf10
25 25
20 NS

Lauf11 Lauf12
16 20
10 16
11 13
25 25
NS NS

9 11
20 NF
13 NS

Stand 09.11.23



